
Seward County Kennel Club  Saturday, May 6, 2023  

Rally Trial 2 
 Rally Novice A 
  5 AB Revival's Vom Irish Cream CGC. DN68925509. German Shepherd Dogs 
 7/28/2021  Breeder: Patty Yocum. Sire: V. Chickhoff Xavi  Dam: Puala Vom Messina. Owner:Taylor  
 Erlandson.   
  6 AB Mckinley's Elegant Grace CGC. PR26167606. Poodles (Standard) 
 8/21/2022  Breeder: Ms. Terry Jester. Sire: Powder Valley Stunningly Brazen Magic N The Making CGCA   
 Dam: Powder Valley Dandee Terry's Tahoe. Owner:Kirstie Stencel|McKinley O'Donnell.   
  7 AB GCHG CH Tnts Mind Your Own Biscuits. TS37358205. Toy Fox Terriers 
 2/10/2018  Breeder: Tabitha Dvorak/Troy Dvorak/Marie Stenberg. Sire: GCHB CH Stormins' Bruno Mars   
 Dam: CH Stormins' Noelle Moon. Owner:Alessandra & Ashton Wagner|Troy Dvorak |Katherine Sue  
 Sunnenberg .   
 Rally Novice B 
  9 NQ Willows Silver Eclipse CGC. SS30915409. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 11/30/2021  Breeder: Ms. Hannah Horning. Sire: Willows Silver Boulder RI CGC TKN  Dam: Hazy Lavender  
 Meadow. Owner:Linda Willoughby.   
 10 2 GCH CH Bela's Let Your Bat Do The Talking. SS00393106. Spinone Italiano 
 77 6/17/2017  Breeder: Patricia J Miller/Leslie A Miller/Kirk A Miller. Sire: CH Ullio Dei Morenici  Dam: GCH  
 CH Bela's Cooking Up A Plan RN. Owner:Patricia Miller|Leslie Miller|Kirk A Miller.   
 11 1 Kh I Got Tricks. DN65895702. German Shepherd Dogs 
 93 2/7/2021  Breeder: Latrice Oldham. Sire: Recon Von Oldham  Dam: Reaper Von Oldham. Owner:Kim Hall.   
 Rally Advanced A 
 14 1 VM Hanzoku RN. DN69150508. Belgian Malinois 
 80 11/13/2021  Breeder: Kerri Ann Vandergriff/Nathan Trent Vandergriff. Sire: K9 Thunder  Dam: Mya II.  
 Owner:Baylee Andersen.   
 Rally Advanced B 
 16 Q Mashury Feel It in My Soul RE CGCA TKN. DN63346301. Lancashire Heeler 
 91 7/26/2020  Breeder: Mrs. Sheryl L Bradbury. Sire: Mountain Brook Imposter At Maximal CM  Dam: Broken  
 Wing's Baaba Bananko CM. Owner:Grayson Trevett.   
 18 2 Formulas Power Apex Is Piquet CDX RM2 SWM SCME SIME SEME SHDE CGCA TKN. RN29303802. Bull Terriers (White) 
 96 1/17/2016  Breeder: Krista Prater-Piles/Franne Berez. Sire: Emred Devils Advocate  Dam: GCH CH Action  
 Headed For Power. Owner:KQ Allen|Krista Prater-Piles.   
 19 4 CH Protea's The Lady Insists RN DCAT CGCA CGCU TKN. WS68136708. Doberman Pinschers 
 92 4/14/2020  Breeder: Helia Driscoll. Sire: CH Foxhall's First Image V Crescendo RA  Dam: Via Felicium  
 Baltia CD BN RE BCAT CGCA CGCU TKA. Owner:Shawna Stecher|Helia Driscoll|John Driscoll.   
 21 AB Solivia's Fan The Flame BN RA SWNE SIA SEA SBA SHDN CGC FITB. SS21158904. Pointers 
 7/8/2020  Breeder: Dennis Brown/Katey Brown/Susan L Thompson. Sire: GCH CH Solivia's Nikola Tesla De 
  Borquiz House  Dam: CH Solivia's Desiderata. Owner:Burke Morrow Dennis Brown  Katey Brown|Dennis  
 Brown|Katey Brown.   
 22 1 Chris's Loaded Ruger RM RAE CGCA CGCU TKA. PAL268075. Australian Shepherds 
 100 12/6/2013  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Chris Marshall.   
 23 Q Willows Miss Matilda RAE THDN CGCA TKI. SS00760404. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 89 7/24/2017  Breeder: Jason Sattler. Sire: Jss Blued Steel Remington  Dam: Jss Smokin' Harley. Owner:Linda 
  Willoughby.   
 24 3 GCH CH RACH Musique Moonlight Tango CD PCD BN RM3 RAE2. PR20047201. Poodles (Standard) 
 94 6/8/2017  Breeder: Jill C Lurye. Sire: GCHB CH Musique Variations On A Theme  Dam: CH Musique  
 Moonlight Melody. Owner:Jill C. Lurye|Kirsten Gendreau|Duane Gendreau.   
 Rally Excellent A 
 15 1 GCH CH Raden's Sticks And Stones RA CGC. WS70188301. Rottweilers 
 91 10/31/2020  Breeder: Steph Sundling/Tim Sundling. Sire: GCH CH Falco Von Herrschend  Dam: GCH CH  
 Mount Olympus Quite The Story CD RE BCAT CGC ATT. Owner:Steph Sundling|Tim Sundling.   
 Rally Excellent B 
 16 3 Mashury Feel It in My Soul RE CGCA TKN. DN63346301. Lancashire Heeler 
 94 7/26/2020  Breeder: Mrs. Sheryl L Bradbury. Sire: Mountain Brook Imposter At Maximal CM  Dam: Broken  
 Wing's Baaba Bananko CM. Owner:Grayson Trevett.   
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 18 1/HC Formulas Power Apex Is Piquet CDX RM2 SWM SCME SIME SEME SHDE CGCA TKN. RN29303802. Bull Terriers (White) 
 98 1/17/2016  Breeder: Krista Prater-Piles/Franne Berez. Sire: Emred Devils Advocate  Dam: GCH CH Action  
 Headed For Power. Owner:KQ Allen|Krista Prater-Piles.   
 20 4 Chris's Compound Beau RA CGCA CGCU. PAL279985. German Shepherd Dogs 
 93 4/12/2019  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Chris Marshall.   
 21 AB Solivia's Fan The Flame BN RA SWNE SIA SEA SBA SHDN CGC FITB. SS21158904. Pointers 
 7/8/2020  Breeder: Dennis Brown/Katey Brown/Susan L Thompson. Sire: GCH CH Solivia's Nikola Tesla De 
  Borquiz House  Dam: CH Solivia's Desiderata. Owner:Burke Morrow Dennis Brown  Katey Brown|Dennis  
 Brown|Katey Brown.   
 22 2 Chris's Loaded Ruger RM RAE CGCA CGCU TKA. PAL268075. Australian Shepherds 
 97 12/6/2013  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Chris Marshall.   
 23 Q Willows Miss Matilda RAE THDN CGCA TKI. SS00760404. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 80 7/24/2017  Breeder: Jason Sattler. Sire: Jss Blued Steel Remington  Dam: Jss Smokin' Harley. Owner:Linda 
  Willoughby.   
 24 Q GCH CH RACH Musique Moonlight Tango CD PCD BN RM3 RAE2. PR20047201. Poodles (Standard) 
 93 6/8/2017  Breeder: Jill C Lurye. Sire: GCHB CH Musique Variations On A Theme  Dam: CH Musique  
 Moonlight Melody. Owner:Jill C. Lurye|Kirsten Gendreau|Duane Gendreau.   
 Rally Master 
 16 2 Mashury Feel It in My Soul RE CGCA TKN. DN63346301. Lancashire Heeler 
 96 7/26/2020  Breeder: Mrs. Sheryl L Bradbury. Sire: Mountain Brook Imposter At Maximal CM  Dam: Broken  
 Wing's Baaba Bananko CM. Owner:Grayson Trevett.   
 18 3 Formulas Power Apex Is Piquet CDX RM2 SWM SCME SIME SEME SHDE CGCA TKN. RN29303802. Bull Terriers (White) 
 89 1/17/2016  Breeder: Krista Prater-Piles/Franne Berez. Sire: Emred Devils Advocate  Dam: GCH CH Action  
 Headed For Power. Owner:KQ Allen|Krista Prater-Piles.   
 21 AB Solivia's Fan The Flame BN RA SWNE SIA SEA SBA SHDN CGC FITB. SS21158904. Pointers 
 7/8/2020  Breeder: Dennis Brown/Katey Brown/Susan L Thompson. Sire: GCH CH Solivia's Nikola Tesla De 
  Borquiz House  Dam: CH Solivia's Desiderata. Owner:Burke Morrow Dennis Brown  Katey Brown|Dennis  
 Brown|Katey Brown.   
 22  1/HTQ Chris's Loaded Ruger RM RAE CGCA CGCU TKA. PAL268075. Australian Shepherds 
 97 12/6/2013  Breeder: . Sire:   Dam: . Owner:Chris Marshall.   
 23 4 Willows Miss Matilda RAE THDN CGCA TKI. SS00760404. Retrievers (Labrador) 
 82 7/24/2017  Breeder: Jason Sattler. Sire: Jss Blued Steel Remington  Dam: Jss Smokin' Harley. Owner:Linda 
  Willoughby.   
 24 Q GCH CH RACH Musique Moonlight Tango CD PCD BN RM3 RAE2. PR20047201. Poodles (Standard) 
 81 6/8/2017  Breeder: Jill C Lurye. Sire: GCHB CH Musique Variations On A Theme  Dam: CH Musique  
 Moonlight Melody. Owner:Jill C. Lurye|Kirsten Gendreau|Duane Gendreau.   


